
SI.No

Name of the 

Operational Creditor

Claim Amount 

received Claim Admitted Claim Rejected

1 Commercial Tax Officer        42,079,304.00     42,079,304.00                          -   

Operational Creditors(Government Dues)

Claims List -SRK Food Products Private Limited


